2021 Bloomingdale Public Events Calendar

Sat. April 3rd EasterEggHunt (cancelled due to Covid-19)
TBA (Fall) Trout Fishing Contest at Bogue Pond 10am
Rain or shine
Sat. April 17t Paper Shredding — Senior Center 9AM (until truck is full)
Sat. April 17t Little League Opening Day
Sun. April 18% Rain Date
Sat. April 24" Town Wide Garage Sale
Sun. April 251 Rain Date (Need to apply by April 16 @Boro Hall)
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Sat. May 8™ Town Clean-up Day at Bogue Pond # o ovllnbens.
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Rain or Shine 10AM
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Mon. May 31% Memorial Day Ceremony
Sat. June 26" Fourth of July Fireworks

Walter T. Bergen School 6pm
Sun. June 27t Rain Date
Sat. Aug. 14™" River Clean-up Day at Sloan Park 10am Rain or Shine
Sat. Sept. 11" Candlelight Memorial at Sloan Park 7pm
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Sat. Sept. 25" Pride Day & Bob Kochka 5k at De Lazier Field— 12pm-5pm \5K
Sun. Sept. 26™ Rain Date is for Pride Day only (Kochka Race rain or shine) i
Sat. Oct. 16™ Paper Shredding —Senior Center 9AM (until truck is full)

Fri. Oct. 29" Halloween Dance at SRD School 7PM (Cancelled)
Thur. Nov. 11t Veterans Day — Sloan Park 11AM

Sun. Dec. 5™ Holiday Event Walter T. Bergen School 2PM

**This is a tentative schedule of our Town’s events. All events, dates and times are
subject to change. For updated information visit www.bloomingdalenj.net or email
rbodor@bloomingdalenj.net
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